MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Ophthalmology
Online -Lecture Schedule for the Month of MAY 2021
11I/ MBBS (6" Semester 2021 BATCH)

DATE TIME TOPIC TEACHER
03.05.2021-Mon__ | 2 to 3pm Disorders of Eye Lid-I Dr. Pradnya Gawai
06.05.2021-Thurs | 2 to 3pm Conjunctiva -IV Dr. Smita Pawar
10.05.2021-Mon | 2 to 3pm Conjunctiva -V Dr. Smita Pawar
13.05.2021-Thu 2 to 3pm Disorders of Eye Lid-II Dr. Pradnya Gawai
17.05.2021-Mon | 2 to 3pm Conjunctiva -VI Dr. Smita Pawar
20.05.2021-Thu 2 to 3pm Orbit-1 Dr. Pradnya
24.05.2021-Mon__ | 2 to 3pm Cornea-] Dr. Smita
27.05.2021-Thu |2 to 3pm Orbit-II Dr. Pradnya
31.05.2021-Mon | 2 to 3pm Orbit-111 Dr. Pradnya
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Department of Ophthalmology
Online Practical/Clinics Schedule of April 2021
6" SEMESTER-BATCH- A
Roll No. 01 TO 50
From,03.05.2021 to 15.05.2021

DATE BATCH | TIME TOPIC TEACHER
03.05.2021-Mon A Ilamto Ipm | History Taking Dr. Pradnya
04.05.2021-Tues A Ilam to Ipm | Anatomy of orbit and Dr. Pratibha
anatomy of extra ocular
muscle
05.05.2021-Wed A 1lamto Ipm | Cataract Dr. Pratibha
06.05.2021-Thus A llam to 1pm | Examination of Eye Dr. Pradnya
07.05.2021-Fri A llamto Ipm | Visual Acuity Dr. Pradnya
08.05.2021- 2" sat
09.05.2021- Sunday
_10.05.2021-Mon A llamto Ipm | Pterygium Dr. Vibhavari
11.05.2021-Tues A Ilam to I1pm Complication of Cataract Dr. Pratibha
‘ surgery
12.05.2021-Wed A llam to Ipm | Tonometry Dr. Pradnya
13.05.2021-Thus A llamto Ipm | Sac Syringing Dr. Vibhavari
14.05.2021-Fri A 1lam to Ipm | Cataract Dr. Amol
15.05.2021-Sat A llamto Ipm | Sac yringing Dr. Pradnya
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Department of Ophthalmology
Online Practical/Clinics Schedule of April 2021
6" SEMESTER-BATCH- B

Roll No. 51 TO 100
From 17.05.2021 to0 31.05.2021

DATE BATCH | TIME TOPIC TEACHER

17.05.2021-Mon B Ilamto lpm | Visual Acuity Dr. Amol Walke

18.05.2021-Tues B llamto Ipm | Cataract Dr. Pratibha

19.05.2021-Wed B 1lamto Ipm | History Taking Dr. Pradnya

20.05.2021-Thu B 1lam to Ipm | Sac Syringing Dr.Vibhavari

21.05.2021-Fni B llam to Ipm | Examination of Eye lid Dr Smita

22.05.2021 B 4™ Sat

23.05.202- B Sunday

24.05.2021-Mon B 1lam to Ipm | Examination of Eye Dr. Vibhavari

25.05.2021-Tues B llamto Ipm | Complication of Cataract | Dr. Pratibha
surgery

26.05.2021-Wed B llamto Ipm | Aphakia Dr. Pradnya

27.05.2021-Thu B llamto Ipm | Ptervgium Dr. Vibhavari

28.05.2021-Fri B llamto lpm | Tonometry Dr. Amol

29.05.2021-Sat B llam to Ipm | Pseudophakia Dr. Pradnya

30.05.2021 B Sunday

31.05.2021-Mon B llam to lpm | Dacrocystitis Dr. Vibhavasri
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